AGC-UCON-SCCA Bridge Industry Committee
Attendees for the CT-Bridge Contractor Liaison Team

Committee Member Company: Phone Email Address
Weldon John Atkinson Construction 949-855-9755 john.weldon@atkn.com
Klug Justin Flatiron iklug@flatironcorp.com

Boeliasz Joe Granite
Niese David Granite 831-316-2250 davide.niese@gcinc.com
Rejda Lonnie Granite Construction Co. Lonnie.Rejda@gcinc.com
Kennedy David Granite Rock 408-691-1116 dkennedy@graniterock.com
Shaw Dan MCM dshaw(@mecmconstructionine.com
Lee Ray Myers and Sons Construction 916.220.7529 Rlee(@Myers-son.com
Morey Jeff Ortiz Enterprises, Inc 949.231.7323 jmorey@ortizent.com
Navarro Paul Ortiz Enterprises, Inc 949-753-1414 pnavarro@ortizent.com
Myers Steve Rados Companies smyers@radoscompanies.com
Parker Butch Tutor Perini Corporation Butch.Parker@tpzpjv.com
Koenig Tom West Coast Contractors 541.294.6284 tkoenig@westcoastcontractors.com
Altman Steve Caltrans - DES /Structure 916.212.8585 steve.altman(@dot.ca.gov
Newell Loren Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 3, 10 loren.newell@dot.ca.gov
Babcock John Caltrans - DES / SC HQ 916.227.8871 john.babcock(@dot.ca.gov
Fereira Sonny Caltrans - DES / SC/NR
Harvey Steve Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 1-2 530.533.4164 Steve.harvey(@dot.ca.gov
Wilder Dennis Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 11 619.688.6981 dennis.wilder@dot.ca.gov
De Santos Gerardo Caltrans - DES /SC Dist 8 and | 909.829.3343 g.de.santos@dot.ca.gov
Francis Mike Caltrans - DES /Dist 7 michael.m.francis(@dot.ca.gov
Bocchicchio Ken Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 12 and| 949.724.2059 ken.bocchicchio(@dot.ca.gov
Crain Robert Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 4 robert.crain@dot.ca.gov
Luena Roberto Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 4 415.703.3288 roberto.luena@dot.ca.gov
Abercrombie Jeff Caltrans - DES / SC Dist 3, 6, 559-513-9361 Jabercrombie@dot.ca.gov
Stayton John Caltrans - Div of Construction
Speer Dan Caltrans - DES / SP&I 916.227.7016 dan.speer(@dot.ca.gov
Phelan Mark Caltrans-D11-Surveys mark.phelan@dot.ca.gov
Caraet Ron D11 Construction

ron.caraet(@dot.ca.gov




